
OAC Fall Preview

Dates: 10/5-6/2024

River Greens Golf Course  •  West Lafayette, Ohio

Par 72, 6500 yards

Fin. Team Scores Total Par

   1 . John Carroll 289 299 588 +12

   2 . Capital 297 304 601 +25

   3 . Mount Union 302 305 607 +31

   4 . Marietta College 306 302 608 +32

   5 . John Carroll B 305 308 613 +37

   6 . Capital B 310 318 628 +52

   7 . Ohio Northern 310 320 630 +54

   8 . Mount Union B 312 321 633 +57

   9 . Baldwin Wallace 318 326 644 +68

   1 0 . Muskingum 314 332 646 +70

   1 1 . Ohio Northern B 320 331 651 +75

Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

T  1. Brian Myers Mount Union 69 74 143 -1

T  1. Ricky Walsh Capital 73 70 143 -1

   3 . Daniel Donahue John Carroll 71 74 145 +1

   4 . Wade Boyle John Carroll 75 71 146 +2

T  5. London Hoyser John Carroll B 76 72 148 +4

T  5. Andrew Korner Marietta College 75 73 148 +4

T  5. Austin Malley John Carroll 71 77 148 +4

T  8. Brodey Dewitt Capital 73 76 149 +5

T  8. Michael Keefe John Carroll 72 77 149 +5

T  10. Vincent Borros Mount Union 77 74 151 +7

T  10. Caden Buxton Mount Union 76 75 151 +7

T  10. Zach Huscusson Marietta College 76 75 151 +7

T  10. Paul Litrenta John Carroll B 77 74 151 +7

   1 4 . Kamden Mowry John Carroll 75 77 152 +8

T  15. Nolan Frey Capital B 76 77 153 +9

T  15. David Link Muskingum 71 82 153 +9

T  15. Kelson McCurdy Marietta College 76 77 153 +9

T  15. Dylan Potts Ohio Northern 74 79 153 +9

T  19. Keegan Billingham Capital 74 80 154 +10

T  19. Ryan Green Baldwin Wallace 73 81 154 +10

T  21. Jack Gerborg John Carroll B 74 81 155 +11

T  21. Aidan Isaac Capital 77 78 155 +11

T  23. James Hoose Mount Union B 80 76 156 +12

T  23. Mason Reville Marietta College 79 77 156 +12

T  25. Matt Kurtz Mount Union B 77 80 157 +13

T  25. Ryan Murphy Capital B 78 79 157 +13

T  25. Riley Norris Muskingum 76 81 157 +13

   2 8 . Austin Hanni-Wells Ohio Northern 78 80 158 +14

T  29. Payton Brown Baldwin Wallace 80 79 159 +15

T  29. Evan Dennison Ohio Northern B 78 81 159 +15

T  29. Dru Hilvers Ohio Northern 80 79 159 +15

T  29. Adam Murphy Capital B 78 81 159 +15

T  29. Justy VonLehmden John Carroll B 78 81 159 +15

T  34. Domenic Pilla Ohio Northern 78 82 160 +16

T  34. Hudson Rice Mount Union B 79 81 160 +16

T  34. Hunter Wilson Marietta College 80 80 160 +16

T  37. Cam Donahue Capital B 78 83 161 +17

T  37. Thomas Pesa Mount Union B 76 85 161 +17

T  37. Logan Wycoff Capital B 80 81 161 +17

T  40. Jaekob Conard Marietta College 88 74 162 +18

T  40. Cole Crandall Capital 80 82 162 +18
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Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

T  40. CJ Goodrich Baldwin Wallace 78 84 162 +18

T  40. Ryan Polly Ohio Northern B 80 82 162 +18

T  44. Logan Cook Baldwin Wallace 80 83 163 +19

T  44. Owen Hinkle Mount Union 80 83 163 +19

T  46. Anthony Krakowiak John Carroll B 80 84 164 +20

T  46. Robert Myers Ohio Northern B 79 85 164 +20

T  48. Tim Caspio Mount Union 84 82 166 +22

T  48. Aidan Chandler Ohio Northern 82 84 166 +22

T  48. Ben Fantaci Ohio Northern B 83 83 166 +22

T  48. Jack Phillips Muskingum 80 86 166 +22

   5 2 . Jax Rogers Mount Union B 83 84 167 +23

   5 3 . Zach Martin Baldwin Wallace 91 78 169 +25

   5 4 . Collin Deibel Muskingum 87 83 170 +26

   5 5 . Trent Donovan Baldwin Wallace 87 84 171 +27

   5 6 . Charlie DeCapua Baldwin Wallace 87 89 176 +32

   5 7 . Blaine Hannan Muskingum 88 89 177 +33

   5 8 . Ben McCallum Baldwin Wallace 94 86 180 +36

   5 9 . Brendan DeLong Ohio Northern B 92 89 181 +37

   6 0 . Mason Jackson Marietta College 95 87 182 +38
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Baldwin Wallace 318 326 644 +68 9th

Ryan Green 73 81 154 +10 t-19th

Payton Brown# 80 79 159 +15 t-29th

CJ Goodrich 78 84 162 +18 t-40th

Logan Cook 80 83 163 +19 t-44th

Zach Martin 91 78 169 +25 53rd

Trent Donovan 87 84 171 +27 55th

Charlie DeCapua# 87 89 176 +32 56th

Ben McCallum# 94 86 180 +36 58th

Capital 297 304 601 +25 2nd

Ricky Walsh 73 70 143 -1 t-1st

Brodey Dewitt 73 76 149 +5 t-8th

Keegan Billingham 74 80 154 +10 t-19th

Aidan Isaac 77 78 155 +11 t-21st

Cole Crandall 80 82 162 +18 t-40th

Capital B 310 318 628 +52 6th

Nolan Frey 76 77 153 +9 t-15th

Ryan Murphy 78 79 157 +13 t-25th

Adam Murphy 78 81 159 +15 t-29th

Cam Donahue 78 83 161 +17 t-37th

Logan Wycoff 80 81 161 +17 t-37th

John Carroll 289 299 588 +12 1st

Daniel Donahue 71 74 145 +1 3rd

Wade Boyle 75 71 146 +2 4th

Austin Malley 71 77 148 +4 t-5th

Michael Keefe 72 77 149 +5 t-8th

Kamden Mowry 75 77 152 +8 14th

John Carroll B 305 308 613 +37 5th

London Hoyser 76 72 148 +4 t-5th

Paul Litrenta 77 74 151 +7 t-10th

Jack Gerborg 74 81 155 +11 t-21st

Justy VonLehmden 78 81 159 +15 t-29th

Anthony Krakowiak 80 84 164 +20 t-46th

Marietta College 306 302 608 +32 4th

Andrew Korner 75 73 148 +4 t-5th

Zach Huscusson 76 75 151 +7 t-10th

Kelson McCurdy 76 77 153 +9 t-15th

Mason Reville 79 77 156 +12 t-23rd

Hunter Wilson 80 80 160 +16 t-34th

Jaekob Conard# 88 74 162 +18 t-40th

Mason Jackson# 95 87 182 +38 60th

Mount Union 302 305 607 +31 3rd

Brian Myers 69 74 143 -1 t-1st

Vincent Borros 77 74 151 +7 t-10th

Caden Buxton 76 75 151 +7 t-10th

Owen Hinkle 80 83 163 +19 t-44th

Tim Caspio 84 82 166 +22 t-48th
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Mount Union B 312 321 633 +57 8th

James Hoose 80 76 156 +12 t-23rd

Matt Kurtz 77 80 157 +13 t-25th

Hudson Rice 79 81 160 +16 t-34th

Thomas Pesa 76 85 161 +17 t-37th

Jax Rogers 83 84 167 +23 52nd

Muskingum 314 332 646 +70 10th

David Link 71 82 153 +9 t-15th

Riley Norris 76 81 157 +13 t-25th

Jack Phillips 80 86 166 +22 t-48th

Collin Deibel 87 83 170 +26 54th

Blaine Hannan 88 89 177 +33 57th

Ohio Northern 310 320 630 +54 7th

Dylan Potts 74 79 153 +9 t-15th

Austin Hanni-Wells 78 80 158 +14 28th

Dru Hilvers 80 79 159 +15 t-29th

Domenic Pilla 78 82 160 +16 t-34th

Aidan Chandler 82 84 166 +22 t-48th

Ohio Northern B 320 331 651 +75 11th

Evan Dennison 78 81 159 +15 t-29th

Ryan Polly 80 82 162 +18 t-40th

Robert Myers 79 85 164 +20 t-46th

Ben Fantaci 83 83 166 +22 t-48th

Brendan DeLong 92 89 181 +37 59th


